4XEM USB-C and USB-A 48W FAST CHARGING QUICK
CHARGE 3.0 Dual WALL CHARGER
4XEM Part- 4XUSBCAPWR48W
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM USB-C/USB-A 48W fast charging Wall Charger is completely compatible with all USB
powered devices.  With high speed charging, our 30W 3A USB Type C port and 18W USB A port
dual wall charger will supply the quick battery boost when you need it.  4XEM's USB C, USB A
power block delivers a full 48W combined charging power via the USB-C 30W female port and
the USB -A 18W  female port in tandem with one of our many USB-C cables. Juice up your
mobile phone, tablets or any USB powered devices.  Our certified Fast Charging USB-C/USB-A
dual wall charger is designed with high quality material for strength and durability.  Our USB-IF
Certified 48W USB Type C and U|SB Type A dual Wall Charger is compatible with Google Pixel
3/2 /Pixel XL Galaxy S9/ S9+/ Note 8/ S8/ S8 as well as all USB powered devices.
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features
• Support HiSilicon Fast Charging Protocol FCP、USB
PD、BC、AFC etc for output
• Dual USB C and USB A ports to charge multiple
devices simultaneously
• voltage and current communication
• Accurate limited current output
• Over current protection with Auto-recovery.
• Overload protection and over voltage protection.
• Short circuit protection with Auto-recovery.
• Over temperature protection with Auto-recovery.
• Intelligent LED for PD charging.
• Select precision electrical components, fire line version,
and imported fire plastic.
• Portable and convenient to use
Application
• Compatible with Samsung, Apple, LG Huawei Google Pixel, and MacBook Air,
MacBook Pro.
• Simply plug your USB C or USB A charging cable into our 48W wall charger
• Fast charge multiple devices quickly
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Product
Power
Performance
Physical Characteristics
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Warranty
Type
Input Current
Input Voltage
Output 1 USB C Port
Output 2 USB A Port
Fire Rating
Port 1
Port 2
Charging
Certification
Colour
Product Height
Product Length
Product Width
Weight of Product
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
2 Year Warranty  Lifetime Tech Support
USB-C/USB-A Dual Charger for Samsung, iPhone
1.5A
100-240V AC
5V 3A,9V 3A, 12V 2.5A, 15V 2A, 20V 1.5A
3.6V-12V(QC 0.2V/STEP), 3.6-6.5V/3A, 6.5-9V/2A,
CMG Rated (General Purpose)
1x USB C  30W Female
1x USB A  18W Female
48W Max USB Type A and USB Type C
UL,FCC,CB,VI(CEC),CE,ERP
White
1.125in
2.75in
2.75in
4.9oz
1.4in
4.125in
4.75in
4.9oz
1 4XEM Dual USB-C and USB A 48W wall Charger